



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 531 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 523 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 525 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 375 OF 2016
WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 680 OF 2016

Rajeshprasad S. Charurvedi ...Petitioner

V/S

The Education Inspector Greter Mumbai (west Zone)and 5 OrsRespondent

Mr.Prafull Salvi For Petitioner

Mr. Amit Shastri, AGP for State-Respt. nos. 1 to 3 and 6.

Mr. S. K. Chinchalikar for Resp. no. 4.

**CORAM : SHANTANU S. KEMKAR &
M. S. KARNIK, JJ**

DATE : 31st August, 2016

P.C. :

Adjourned as per CMIS date i.e. 23.09.2016.

(ASSOCIATE)