



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO.523 OF 2016

Saravajeet R. Yadav ... Petitioner
V/s.
The Education Inspector Greater Mumbai
(West Zone) and ors. ... Respondents

**WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.375 OF 2016**

Udaybhan Cheddee Mishra ... Petitioner
V/s.
The Education Inspector Greater Mumbai
(West Zone) and ors. ... Respondents

**WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.525 OF 2016**

Girijashankar J. Yadav ... Petitioner
V/s.
The Education Inspector Greater Mumbai
(West Zone) and ors. ... Respondents

**WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.531 OF 2016**

Rajeshprasad S. Charurvedi ... Petitioner
V/s.
The Education Inspector Greater Mumbai
(West Zone) and ors. ... Respondents

**WITH
WRIT PETITION NO.680 OF 2016**

Umeshchandra Kshatrapal Yadav ... Petitioner
V/s.
The Education Inspector Greater Mumbai
(West Zone) and ors. ... Respondents



...

Mr.Praful Salvi for the petitioners.

Ms. Jyoti Chavan, Asstt. Govt. Pleader for respondent nos.1, 2 3 & 6.

...

**CORAM : SHANTANU S. KEMKAR &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ.**

DATE : 13 JANUARY, 2017.

P.C. :

. Not on board. Taken on board on production.

2. Time to file additional affidavit is extended by further period of two weeks from today.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)

(SHANTANU S. KEMKAR, J.)